ASSIGNMENT From: Date: Estimated Cost: Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Tagil Prime Mover / Truck / Triller or	ASS. REC. BY:	13/TP18003808/KHDn2
Front Estimated Cost SOL/F/MS IT PESS ION RES/EVA/INV/MV To Inspect Vahicle No: at Workshop mis Truck Trailler or Make:	enneth	ASSIGNMENT
SOUTH WIST THE RESTOR RESTEVATION INV To inspect Vehicle No: at Workshop mis cl Insued Sp. Reading To Insued Std INITINA Sp. Reading To Insue	From: Date:	
SDIFFWS ITP RES IOD RES IEVA INV IMV To Inspect Vahide No: at Workshop mis cl Insued Insued Insued Sid IN IN IN A So Reading Insued Insued Insued Insued Insued Insued In Insued In	Date.	Veh No: 5/76 5077 Eyr Regn: 03 15
To inspect Vehicle No: at Workshop m's of of of of notice (Page 1) Insured (Std) Nil NA So Reading 73769 TRadio: Insured (Std) Nil Nil NA So Reading 73769 TRadio: Insured (Std) Nil Nil Na So Reading 73769 TRadio: Insured (Std) Nil Nil Na So Reading 73769 TRadio: Insured (Std) Nil Nil Na So Reading 73769 TRadio: Insured (Std) Nil Nil Nil Na So Reading 73769 Tradio: Insured (Std) Nil		Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Tax? / Prime Mover /
Cooper An Anthropolis AC Insured Island Initial Report Policy No. Claims No. Concord Eggl Fair Poor I Burnt Steering: Ingrafer Jammed I Leaked J Burnt or Mode: ATT J ST J J J J J J J J J J J J J J J J		
Sp. Reading 7376 9 T.Rado: Insured / Std / N / N A English No. Sp. Reading 7376 9 T.Rado: Insured / Std / N / N A English No. Chains No. Chains No. Chains No. Chains Record) Make of Van: (Clenta Record) Make of Van: (Policy Condition) Ramark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of Inspection. Bat or Market Value: (DAC Acoptent Roort: Consistent?: Yes or No. Carl / Rev / Repair: Carl / Rev or No. Carl / Rev / Rep. / 24 HRS Other: Person Contacted The UIC / Chasals frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Policy Fee Return of Province Results of Transposessor. Add Fee: Survey No. of Trip: - Survey Fee: Policy Fee Return of Transposessor. Add Fee: Streng Fee Return of Transposessor. The UIC / Streng Fee St		Make: Menaut lantide c.c 1893
Insured Policy No. Chaims No. Sum insured: Excess: (Clouds Record) Make of Ven: (Poloy Condition) Permark: The veh had commenced its roal rate the time of inspection. Bat or Market Value: DAC Accident Roort Consistent?: Yes or No Est Repars: Consistent?: Yes or No Cal. REP. 24 HRS Vehicle: IN / OUT The UIC Chassals frame Body Structure affected due to collision. Modified Figure Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT The UIC Chassals frame Body Structure affected due to collision. Add Fee: Person Reatment Person Reat		- CTATE / YES MISCHELL STOLL NATIONA
Policy No. Claims No. Sum insured: Excess: (Client's Record) Make of Yeh: (Pokey Condition) Permark: The yeh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bail or Market Value: DAC Acodemt Root: Consistent?: Yes or No DAL PRESent: Consistent?: Yes or No DAL PRESent: DATE Report: Person Contacted: The UIC / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. DAC Acodem Root: DAS 1 PR Settle Port / Consistent Nout Date / The Port / Consisten	Insured	
Claims No. Sum insured: Excess: (Clear's Record) Make of Veh: (Policy Condition) Permark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bat or Market Value: DAC Accident Roort: DAC Accident Roort: Consistent?: Yes or No. Star Repairs: Cays Res: Yes or No. CA REV REP. 24 HRS Vehicle: IN OUT Date Time Action Instruction Person Contacted: DAC Star Person Star Person Star Person		
Sum insured: Excess: Client's Record Make of Von:		
(Clent's Record) Make of Veh: (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Ball or Market Value: IDAC Accident Report: Consistent?: Yes or No Ball or Market Value: IDAC Accident Report: Consistent?: Yes or No Ball or Market Value: IDAC Accident Report: Consistent?: Yes or No Car / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No Do A 2 / 2 / // Do Do A 2 / 2 / //	A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR	
Mod: ATT SIRIM ISTO ARITHMEN CENTRAL FUND OF THE PRISE	LA0033.	
(Policy Condition) Permark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Ball or Market Value: DAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No Consistent?: Yes		
Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Ball or Market Value: IDAC Accident Roort: Consistent?: Yes or No Consistent?:	and the second s	
Remark The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Basi or Market Value: DAC Accident Roort: Consistent?: Yes or No SIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No SIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No DAC Accident Roort: Consistent?: Yes or No DAC / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No DAC / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No DAC / PR Seen: DAC / PR Seen: Person Contacted: Date: Person Contacted: The UIC / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Province: The UIC / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: The Take Pass to? Person Contacted: Days Of Repair: Survey Fee: The Take Pass to? Days Of Repair: Survey Fee: The Take Pass to? Days Of Repair: Survey Fee: The Take Pass to? Days Of Repair: Survey Fee: The Take Pass to? Days Of Repair: Survey Fee: The Take Pass to? Days Of Repair: Survey Fee: The Take Pass to? Days Of Repair: Survey Fee: The Take Pass to? Days Of Repair: Survey Fee: The Take Pass to? Days Of Repair: Survey Fee: The Take Pass to? Days Of Repair: Survey Fee: The Take Pass to? Days Of Repair: Survey Fee: The Take Pass to? Days Of Repair: Survey Fee: The Take Pass to? Days Of Repair: Survey Fee: The Take Pass to? Days Of Repair: Survey Fee: The Take Pass to? Days Of Repair: Days	(Policy Condition)	Tyre Size: F: 4171 615/60R16
repair at the time of inspection. Bai or Market Value: IDAC Accident Roort: Consistent? : Yes or No SUA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No Suth / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No Suth / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No Suth / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No Suth / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No DO A 2 / 2 / 1 / 1 / 1 / 1 / 1 / 1 / 1 / 1 /		
Ball or Market Value: DAC Accident Roort Consistent?: Yes or No DIA / PR Seen: DOA 21/2/// DOI 23/2/// DOI 123/2/// The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. DOIS / Time Action / Instruction DOIS / Time Body Structure affected due to collision. POR 33 . 49 5 . 85 ,		BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
DAC Accident Roort: Consistent?: Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No JOA / PR Seen: Consistent?: JOA /	'	
SIA / PR Soen: Consistent? : Yes or No Est. Repairs:		1000
Est. Repairs: 05 days Res.: Yes or No Jum Sum: 1/3/ % 3 Val.: Yes or No Survey held at Des. of Damages: Fri Rear! O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Date / Time Action / Instruction RECEIVED 2 SCI 2814 Des. of Damages: Fri Rear! O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Date / Time Action / Instruction Action / Instructure affected due to collision. RECEIVED 2 SCI 2814 Des. of Damages: Fri Rear! O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. RECEIVED 2 SCI 2814 Des. of Damages: Fri Rear! O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. RECEIVED 2 SCI 2814 Des. of Damages: Fri Rear! O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. RECEIVED 2 SCI 2814 Des. of Damages: Fri Rear! O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Rear / Rear! O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Rear / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Rear / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Rear / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Rear / R		mm Rosal mm
Survey held at Des. of Damages : Frt Rear I O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Date / Time		mm UBal mini
Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date / Time		23/2/14
Date / Time Action / Instruction The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Date / Time Action / Instruction Da		
The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Date / Time Action / Instruction Date / Time Action / Instruction SNC 5843 P - C/4 (AXA 5019549 Klub3 D/4 151145 Submit P/P \$843.0.22 5 days Ded : \$33.985.85 db / . RECEIVED 2.9 COT 2914 Tentime, File Pass to? : Preil. Report Days Of Repair: \$ 20X4 Lettime, File Pass to? : Final Report Resurvey No. of Trip: - Survey Fee: Dot +300 Transportation: Site Insp (\$) S - RS Site Interview Site Insp Site Ins	Vehicle:	
Signated Property of Carbonics RECEIVED 2 S COT 2011 RECEIVED 2 S COT 2011 Tentime, File Pass to? Profile Report	Person Contacted:	
RECEIVED 2 S COT 2012 TOTAL PROPERTY Days Of Repair: \$ Light Startine, File Pass to? Survey Fee: Profile Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Profile Report Startine, File Return to? Add Fee: Site Insp (\$) S-RS_SI Interview (\$) Phosps (\$	2612 Fle pay to Corherer SIC 5847P - CCL IAXA 15019	549/Klub3 049. 151115
TepTime, File Pass to? Survey Fee Pass to? Prelii. Report Preliii. Report Preliii. Report Preli	Red: \$ 33.985.85, 20%.	
Days Of Repair: \$ 20X1 Typid Survey Fee:		
Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: 170 + 360 to/Time, File Return to? Add Fee: Site Insp (\$)s - Rssi Interview (\$) Photos (\$) Profit Tech Invs (\$) Photos (\$) The Sum / I.B.I: (\$ 8430.22 Weekend (\$)	to/Time, File Pass to? : Prell. Report	Days Of Repair:
Add Fee: Site Insp (\$) _ s + Rs _ si port Format: TP-\dependent		Postupion No. of T.I.
Add Fee: : Site Insp (\$) _ s - Rs _ si	34.55.5534.556	Transportation: 50
mp=Stim / I.B.I: (S 8430.22 Tech Invs (\$) 97610 \ Weekend (\$	Ad	Id Fee:: Site Insp (\$)s -Rssi
mp=Sum / I.B.I: (\$ 8430. 22 Weekend (\$	75.11	
Weekend (\$		
TOTAL (AQX)	mp=50m / I.B.I: (\$ 8430.22	Weekend (\$
		TOTAL (79X)



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Affiliated to Federation Internation	nale Des Experts En Automo	obile			
AB AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD	Ref : CS/TP18003808	3/Krb			
MO KIO STREET 63SINGAPORE 569111	Date: 27-02-2018 Code: TP378				
Policy Particulars	:- THIRD PARTY CLAIM	M-			
ured Veh.	Veh. Inspected	SHC 5847E			
cy No.	Coverage (\$)	0.00			
m No.	Excess (\$)	0.00			
ign From	Assign Date	23/02/2018			
Vehicle Partic	culars & Condition				
e & Model	c.c	0			
ine No. HIDDEN	Year of Reg.				
ssis No.	Colour				
meter -	Steering				
kes	Modification				
eral					
Condition	ons of Tyres				
Size	Make	Balance			
Front Tyre		mm			
Front Tyre		mm			
Rear Tyre		mm			
Rear Tyre		mm			
Description	on of Damages				
General	Information				
ident Date 21/02/2018	Inspection Date	23/02/2018			
vey held at TRANS-CAB AUTO SERVICES I	Local Brooks Selection (Constitution				
NO.2 ANG MO KIO ST 63 SINGAPORE 569111					
Re	emarks				
IE INSPECTIO ACCORDANC	Re N WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WIT	Remarks N WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASI E TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISE			

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARE/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Pehicle Owner Particulars	Company
Owner ID Type:	3878K
Owner ID: /ehicle Details	
/ehicle No.:	SHC5847E
/ehicle to be Exported:	No .
ntended Deregistration Date:	26 Oct 2018
Vehicle Make:	RENAULT
Vehicle Model:	LATITUDE 2.0L DCI AUTO D/AB 4DR
Primary Colour:	Red
Manufacturing Year:	2015
Engine No.:	M9R8839C002772
Chassis No.:	VF1ABL15AUC281446
Maximum Power Output:	127.0 kW (170 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$19,998.00
Original Registration Date:	06 Mar 2015
First Registration Date:	06 Mar 2015
Transfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$12,498.00
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	05 Mar 2023
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$9,373.00
COE Expiry Date:	05 Mar 2023
COE Category:	A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)
COE Period(Years):	8
POP Paid:	\$51,092.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$27,798.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$37,171.00
	not be further renewed. The vehicle must be de-registered upon COE expiry or when the

vehicle reaches its statutory lifespan (if applicable), whichever is earlier. The information contained herein is correct as at 26 Oct 2018 MTCS18025851 / Trans-Cab Services Pte Ltd - HQ ENTRY DATE & TIME: 22/02/2018 13:12 SUBMITTED BY: Candy Kong Wai Kum

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

atoresatu.		
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT	
Date Of Report	22/02/2018 13:12	
Date Of Accident	21/02/2018 20:25	
Exact Location Of Accident	PIE (TUAS) AFTER KALLANG BAHRU EXIT	
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE	
Odditay/Otatio 5. 2222	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE	
Vehicle Registration Number	SHC5847E	
La constitution de la constituti		

Insured/Policyholder

TRANS-CAB SERVICES PTE LTD Name Of Registered Owner

200303878K Co Reg No

CLAIMS@TRANSCAB.COM.SG Email Address

Mobile Phone No

OFFICE-62866666 Alternative Phone No

Vehicle Particulars

RENAULT Manufacturer

LATITUDE-2.0 L (A) Model

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at HIRE AND REWARD

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

TAXI

Insurance Company

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD Name of Insurance Company

THIRD PARTY Type Of Coverage

YES Fleet Policy

VPX/P1680520 Policy Number

Cover Note Number

KATIRAN BIN MASRI Name of Driver

S0212967A NRIC No 14/06/1952 Date Of Birth OUTDOOR Occupation 14/01/1983 Date Of Driving Pass

35 YEARS AND 1 MONTH Driving Experience

MALE Gender

(LOCAL) +65-97554779 Mobile Number

Fax Number Contact Number

NOEMAIL EMail Address

BLK 114 TAMPINES STREET 11

Address #07-171

521114

Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

Vehicle

OTHER - HIRER

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Foreign Vehicle Registration Number

JMB8723 (MOTORCYCLE)

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Passenger 1

NAME:

: UNKNOWN - 81253418

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

10 UBI AVENUE 3

Police Station Address

ROAD: 10 UBI AVENUE 3 , POSTCODE: 408865 , COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE SEE ATTACH POLICE REPORT : T/20180221/2200

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

JMB8723

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

MOTORCYCLE

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Page 2 of 16

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number

SFH5360P

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

PRIVATE CAR

Vehicle Category Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

10

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Sketch Plan #2 Pg. 1

	1 1 1									
						TAN				
			111			1/4	<u>\</u>			
						-10			SIC	5847 €
DIE (THAS)						- 19		1111		
PIE (TUAS)		+++	+	++				0	7 200 1	6 8+23
							KA	B=	3	
After Kelling	Bahm						IA		+++	
1110 4211					-		6	1	SFO	360P
Git							(3)	111	114	
44							0	1111		
				1					T	
			47	4	9-	9	9		+++	
				1		1	-	++++	111	
				+++						
	++++									
								1111		
CRIBE CIRCUMSTANC	ES OF THE	ACCIDENT								
CRIDE CIRCUIVISTANC	23 07 11127									
								M-200-00-00	00000000000	
	- 10	2393	55,000	1	20.25	in	Renor	+		
	DV	en_	CHE	-42	Po	110	the state of			
	1									
		TE SEE								
111000					_					
TOUT OF SPECIES AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON OF										
		22-3-5						-		
		10-11-1							-	
ECLARATION										
ECLARATION At a decision the foregoing	narticulars ar	re true in ex	very reso	pect.						
ECLARATION We declare the foregoing	particulars ar	e true in ev	very resp	pect.						
ECLARATION We declare the foregoing	particulars ar	e true in ev	very resp	pect.					Condu	
ECLARATION We declare the foregoing	particulars ar	re true in ev	very resp	pect.						
ECLARATION We declare the foregoing	particulars ar	e true in ev	very resp	pect.					- Cond	
We declare the foregoing		0	1	pect.			Reporti	ng Centre Po	ersonnel's	s Signature
ECLARATION We declare the foregoing slicyholder's Signature site & Time:		e true in ev	nature		deel		Reporti Name:	ng Centre Po	ersonnel's) s Signature

GIARIAC SketchPlanForm_V3

Page 5 of 16



REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT



1 of 4

Report No. T/20180221/2200

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police Division HQ 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

Date/Tim 21/02/20	F A TRAFFIC e Report M 18 23:01		Vide Report No.:			Mark Complete Will 2 18	Station Diary No.:
nformar	nt's Particu	ulars	19.6FF	的工具是影	2005/南发星		护地位和美国地域的 特别
Name of Informant: KATIRAN BIN MASRI			SINGA	LK 114 TAN PORE 521	MPINES ST	11 #07-171	HDB-TAMPINES
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S0212967A			Contac Home/	t No.:		Mobile: 9	7554779
Nationali			Email:				
Sex: Male	Age: 65	Date of Birth: 14/06/1952	Type of Driver	of Informant		T	10.1
Race: Malay			Langu			Institution	/ School Name:
Occupation: Taxi driver			Licence In 2B,2A,2,3	Date of E	of Expiry:		
		was the above to be the	MESS CO. 100 Sec.	see a Parkin	0.452 N.D.V	建筑成为	
General Type of		n of the Accident Non-Injury Attended by Police	Tendication	Drink Drive:	Date/Tin	t:	Type of Location: Straight Road
Acciden	t:	Attended by Folice		No	21/02/20	018 20:25	
Accident Location Along R PAN ISI	n: load 1 LAND EXP	RESSWAY	10-21-2001	l No.	21/02/20		
Accident Location Along R PAN ISI PIE(TU) Weather	n: load 1 LAND EXPI		U EXIT	No.	21/02/20		Road Speed Limit:
Accident Location Along R PAN ISI	n: load 1 LAND EXP	RESSWAY	U EXIT Road Dry Traffi		21/02/20		

And the second second second second second	ehicle involved	Make:	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenge
Vehicle No.		IVIGNO	344555		- Victoria Control	0
JMB8723	Motorcycle					
			-		Totally	0
SFH5360P	Car				Damaged	7
011050475	0		-	7	Slightly	1
SHC5847E	Car				Damaged	





T/20180221/2200

2 of 4

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police Division HQ 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865

Tel No: 65470000

Report No. T/20180221/2200

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Any Pedestrian In	volved: No						
No. of Pedestrians	Injured: NIL		Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA				
Rider	The way of the last	148 - 21 G. 15	OF BUILDING			(1) (4) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1	
Name	MUREGAN A/L SUBRAMANIAM			ID No.		880707-06-5739	
Related Vehicle	NIL			Contac	t No.	NIL	
Hospital/Clinic	NIL					Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL	
			Date Disc	harge	NIL		
Date Treatment	NIL	NIL		gree of Injury NIL			
	ed Medical Leave	HOUSE AND	Contraction of			加加加加加州州海南	
Driver	Charles of the Control of the Contro	的 自由 中 中 中 中 市 市 市 一 市 ー 市 ー 市 ー 市 ー 市 ー ー 市 ー ー ー ー ー ー ー ー ー ー ー ー ー		ID No.		S0212967A	
Name	KATIRAN BIN MAS	ni		10.110.			
Related Vehicle	NIL			Contact No.		97554779	
Hospital/Clinic	NIL		Class Drivin Licent Expiry	g ce &	Class: 2B,2A,2,3 Date of Expiry: NIL		
			Date Disc		NIL		
Date Treatment	NIL	NIL		of Injury NIL			
	ted Medical Leave	THE RESERVE TO SERVE THE PARTY OF THE PARTY	A FIRST CONTRACTOR	gurb (dayle)	2.8	55 F 65 St. 224 ST. W. S.	
Driver Name	ABDUL HAKIM		CONTRACTOR OF STREET	ID No		S9307134D	
Related Vehicle	NIL			Contact No.		90122237	
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class Drivin Licen Expir	ng	Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL	
Data Tanaharant	MII		Date Dis	charge	NIL		
Date Treatment	nted Medical Leave	NIL	The second secon	of Injury			

Brief Details.

21/02/2018 @2025HRS (PIE(TUAS) AFTER KALLANG BAHRA EXIT) I WAS TRAVELLING ALONG PIE TOWARDS TUAS ON THE 1 LANE, I WAS TRAVELLING BEHIND VEHICLE NO. (SFH5360P) AND WAS ABOUT 2 CARS LENGHT DISTANCE FROM THE VEHICLE INFRONT. THE DRIVER INFRONT START TO DRIVE LIKE A SNAKE LIKE MOVEMENT, SUDDENLY STOP HIS VEHICLE INBETWEEN 2 LANE. WHEN I SAW THE CAR IN FRONT STOP, I APPLY MY BRAKE AND I WAS ABLE TO STOP IN TIME AND THERE WAS NO CONTACT WITH HIS VEHICLE. I STOP MY VEHICLE COMPLETELY, SOON AFTER THE MOTORCYCLIST BEHIND ME COLLIDED WITH MY VEHICLE REAR. I CHECK ON MY PASSENAGER IF SHE WAS HURT IN ANYWAY, HER



T/20180221/2200

3 of 4

Report No. T/20180221/2200

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police Division HQ 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

RESPONSED BACK WAS "NOT INJURED IN ANYWAY" AND I EXITED MY VEHICLE AND TALK TO THE MOTORCYCLIST BEHIND. I ASK THE RIDER IF HE WAS INJURED IN ANYWAY, HE REPLY BACK "I HAVE MIRROR INJURES ONLY" BUT IT WAS NOT SHOWN TO ME AND WHEN I LOOK AROUND I SAW OFFICER CONTROLLING THE TRAFFIC FLOW. LATER ON WE MOVED OUR VEHICLE TO THE ROAD SHOULDER.

MY PASSENAGER IS WILLING TO BE MY WITNESS IF IT IS NEEDED TO: CONTACT NO. 81253418 THAT'S ALL





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police Division HQ 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Report No. T/20180221/2200

4 of 4

Tel No: 65470000

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the **report number** as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: TP / KEE CHUAN JIA MARCUS	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 21/02/2018 23:01
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / GIT / SI TAN LEE HWANG DAWN Contact No.: 65476215	Classification Of Case:
Authentication Stamp NP168	POLICE FORCE Mr. Ken Tel:05476138 Signature:

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

ID Tuner	Company
rner ID Type:	
wner ID:	3878K
ehicle Details	
ehicle No.:	SHC5847E
ehicle to be Exported:	Yes
ntended De-registration Date:	22 Feb 2018
ehicle Make:	RENAULT
ehicle Model:	LATITUDE 2.0L DCI AUTO D/AB 4DR
rimary Colour:	Red
Manufacturing Year:	2015
Engine No.:	M9R8839C002772
Chassis No.:	VF1ABL15AUC281446
Maximum Power Output:	127.0 kW (170 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$19,998.00
Original Registration Date:	06 Mar 2015
First Registration Date:	06 Mar 2015
Transfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid:	\$12,498.00
ntended PARF Rebate Details	
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	05 Mar 2023
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$9,373.00

COE Expiry Date:	05 Mar 2023
COE Category:	A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)
COE Period(Years):	8
PQP Paid:	\$51,092.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$32,132.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$41,505.00
Magaza	

Message

Please note that the 8-year COE for this vehicle cannot be further renewed. The vehicle must be de-registered upon COE expiry or when the vehicle reaches its statutory lifespan (if applicable), whichever is earlier.

The information contained herein is correct as at 22 Feb 2018

OK

Trans-cab Auto Services Pte Ltd

No. 2 Ang Mo Kio Street 63 Singapore 569111

Tel No.: 6287 6666

Fax No.: 6257 1330

1 OUTER PANEL REAR (End Panel)

30

CO./GST Reg. No. 201019626G

SHC 5847E

Vehicle No.:

Chassis No.:

Vehicle Make:

Vehicle Model:

Date of Accident:

Third Party Insurer:

PART

LIST

VF1ABL15AUC275175

Not Nothersel USing Running B4 paint

SHC 5847E

RENAULT

LATITUDE

21.2.2018

MALAYSIA

AAD1802-220

Bu 1,108.46 \$ 1 BUMPER COVER REAR Meller 768.84 -\$ 1 BUMPER LOWER REAR 2 113.47 X \$ 1 BUMPER BRACKET CTR REAR 3 5 135.97 X \$ 1 BUMEPR BRACKET SIDE RH REAR In 44.99 X \$ 1 BUMEPR RETAINER RH REAR 5 5 43.61 X \$ 1 BUMPER REFLECTOR RH ∫ 135.97 ⊀ \$ 1 BUMEPR BRACKET SIDE LH REAR 7 Sh 44.99 X \$ 1 BUMEPR RETAINER LH REAR J ← 43.61 X \$ 1 BUMPER REFLECTOR LH 9 R 777.52 X 1 BUMPER BEAM REAR 10 R 225.95 X \$ 1 BUMPER BEAM BRACKET LH REAR 11 17 225.95 X \$ 1 BUMPER BEAM BRACKET RH REAR 12 By 2,872.68 \$ 1 BOOT REAR 13 Ph 470.06 X 1 BOOT FINISHER 14 5h 323.05 L 1 BOOT WHEATERSTRIP 15 Sh 493.35 K \$ 1 BOOT REFLECTOR LAMP LH 16 In 493.35 X \$ 1 BOOT REFLECTOR LAMP RH 17 Ma 225.36 -1 BOOT BADGE 'RENAULT' 18 May 225.36 L \$ 1 BOOT BADGE 19 586.45 \$ 1 BOOT INNER TRIM 20 √_~ 168.13 1 BOOT SWITCH 21 R 202.67 1 BOOT LOCK 22 74.40 \$ 1 BOOT LOCK CATCH 23 50.52 2 LICENCE PLATE LAMP 24 Ju 221.81 2 BOOT RUBBER PLUG 25 Sh 552.55 \$ 1 TAILLAMP RH 26 n 986.70 \$ 1 TAILLAMP PANEL RH 27 Su 552.55 1 TAILLAMP LH 28 R 986.70 1 TAILLAMP PANEL LH 29 1,471.77

Trans-cab Auto Services Pte Ltd			AAD1802-220
No. 2 Ang Mo Kio Street 63 Singapore 569111			
Tel No. : 6287 6666 Fax No. : 6257 1330			
CO./GST Reg. No. 201019626G			
SHC 5847E			
SHC 3047 L			
31 1 OUTER PANEL REAR (End Panel)TRIM		\$	Sh 404.56 X
		\$	A 7,489.05 ✓
		\$	1 230.49 X
33 1 EXHAUST CAP REAR		80	,
	TOTAL	\$	22,750.91 89
	10%		3,586.89
		\$	32,282.05
	,		20475.80
Specical Nett			
Specical Nett			25.00
SOCIETY OF DIVING AID		\$	Shar 700.00
1 1SET PARKING AID		\$	May 66.00 -
2 1SET REAR BUMPER CLIP		\$	1 33.00 L
3 1SET BUMPER BRACKET CTR CLIP		\$	10.00 ×
4 1SET BUMPER BRACKET SIDE CLIP RH RR		\$	~ 20.00 ×
5 1SET BUMPER RETAINER RH CLIP RR		\$	10.00 X
6 1SET BUMPER BRACKET SIDE CLIP LH RR		\$	10.00 ×
7 1SET BUMPER RETAINER CLIP LH RR		\$	122.00 X
8 1SET BUMPER LOWER REAR RIVET		\$	Ma 66.00
9 1SET BUMPER LOWER REAR CLIP		\$	S← 17.82 X
10 1 EXHAUST MOUNTING REAR		4	na 24.20 X
11 1SET BOOT FINISHER CLIP		¢	16 30.00 C
12 1 BOOT STICKER "Trans-cab"		÷	na 30.00 _
13 1 BOOT STICKER "6555-3333"		\$	12 45.00 X
14 1 BOOT INNER TRIM CLIP		Þ	43.00 /
	TOTAL	\$	1,094.02
	TOTAL		MET.///
тот	AL PARTS	\$	33,376.07
LABOUR			
Putty And Spray Painting Of The Affected Po	rtion.	\$	3,500.00 6601
Panel Beating, Knocking And Straightening T	he		
Necessary Portion, Remove And Renewal Of			
		\$	3,200.00 600
Adjust And Realign The Same		70	/
To Rust-Proofing Of The Affected Areas.		\$	3,200.00 bod

Trans-cab Auto Services Pte Ltd

No. 2 Ang Mo Kio Street 63 Singapore 569111

Fax No.: 6257 1330 Tel No.: 6287 6666

CO./GST Reg. No. 201019626G

SHC 5847E

To reinstall rear bumper parking sensor.	\$ 170.00 60/	
To transfer of bootlid fittings, attachments and	9	
perform water seepage test.	\$ 170.00 601	
To repair and realign rear exhaust pipe.	\$ ~~ 170.00 X	
To drop rear exhaust box, renew the same, to repair and realign centre exhaust pipe.	\$ ~~ 170.00 X	
To transfer of rear end panel fittings, attachment and perform water seepage test.	\$ 170.00 602	
To transfer of rear luggage floor panel fittings, attachment and perform water seepage test.	\$ 170.00	
To supply and re-do rear luggage floor panel insulation padding.	\$ Nr 380.00 X	
To transfer of rear fender fittings, attachment and perform water seepage test.	\$ べん 380.00 X	
To transfer of rear windscreen fittings and conduct water seepage test.	\$ 1 170.00 ×	
To check steering geometry and computer wheel		
alignment	\$ ~~ 220.00 X	
TOTAL	\$ 9,040.00	
Over All Total	\$ _42,416.07	
	30609.83	-

PART BY PART

LKK Auto Consultants hance the pair Days

- . To resurvey before a her spray painting
- . To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- · Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- . Third party servey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed.
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

10 DAYS

AAD1802-220



ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

534		Affiliated to Federation Internat	ionale Des Experts En Automo	DDIIO
RAN	S-CAB AUTO SER	VICES PTE LTD	Ref : CS/TP18003808	/Krbn2
			11	
10.2	ANG MO KIO STR	EET 63SINGAPORE 5691	Date: 01-11-2018	
			Code: TP378	
		Policy Particular	s :- THIRD PARTY CLAIR	M
	Insured Veh.		Veh. Inspected	SHC 5847E
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From		Assign Date	23/02/2018
2.		Vehicle Pa	rticulars & Condition	
۷.	Make & Model	RENAULT LATITUDE (A)	c.c	1995
_	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2015
	Chassis No.	VF1ABL15AUC281446	Colour	METALLIC WHITE / RED
	Odometer	173769	Steering	IN ORDER
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	NIL
	General	GOOD		
2	General	55.000000000000000000000000000000000000	ditions of Tyres	
3.		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre	215/60 R16	GITI	8 mm
	L/H Front Tyre	215/60 R16	GITI	8 mm
	R/H Rear Tyre	215/60 R16	PRIMEWELL	9 mm
_	L/H Rear Tyre	215/60 R16	PRIMEWELL	9 mm
4	DH Real Tyle		iption of Damages	
4.	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE		
	(AVEC)			
-	DAMAGES SEE D		eral Information	
5.	Accident Date	21/02/2018	Inspection Date	23/02/2018
	State of the state	TRANS-CAB AUTO SERVIO		
	Survey held at TRANS-CAB AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD NO.2 ANG MO KIO ST 63			
		SINGAPORE 569111		
5a.	STATE STATE OF THE		Remarks	
-	A)THE INSPECTI	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A	"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BA	ASIS.
	B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS. Estimate Days of Repair			
5b.		Esuit	iate Days or Repair	

5 Working Days



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 3

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SHC 5847E

ty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			50 5
1	BUMPER COVER REAR	BUCKLED	1,108.46	1,108.46
4	BUMPER LOWER REAR	DENTED / CUT	768.84	768.84
	BUMPER BRACKET CTR REAR	SERVICEABLE	113.47	
	BUMPER BRACKET SIDE RH REAR	SERVICEABLE	135.97	
1	BUMPER RETAINER RH REAR	SERVICEABLE	44.99	
	BUMPER REFLECTOR RH	SERVICEABLE	43.61	
- 0	BUMPER BRACKET SIDE LH REAR	SERVICEABLE	135.97	
1	BUMPER RETAINER LH REAR	SERVICEABLE	44.99	
1	BUMPER REFLECTOR LH	SERVICEABLE	43.61	
1	BUMPER BEAM REAR	TO REPAIR SEE	777.52	
	BUMPER BEAM BRACKET LH REAR	TO REPAIR SEE	225.95	5
	1 BUMPER BEAM BRACKET RH REAR	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	225.95	
8	1 BOOT REAR	BENT	2,872.68	2,872.6
- 23	1 BOOT FINISHER	SERVICEABLE	470.06	3
	1 BOOT WEATHERSTRIP	SERVICEABLE	323.0	5
	1 BOOT REFLECTOR LAMP LH	SERVICEABLE	493.3	5
	1 BOOT REFLECTOR LAMP RH	SERVICEABLE	493.3	5
	1 BOOT BADGE "RENAULT"	NECESSARY	225.3	6 225.
	1 BOOT BADGE	NECESSARY	225.3	6 225.
	1 BOOT INNER TRIM	SERVICEABLE	586.4	5
		SERVICEABLE	168.1	3
	1 BOOT SWITCH 1 BOOT LOCK	TO REPAIR SEE	202.6	7
	1 BOOT LOCK CATCH	TO REPAIR SEE	74.4	0
	2 LICENCE PLATE LAMP	SERVICEABLE	50.5	52
	2 BOOT RUBBER PLUG	SERVICEABLE	221.8	31
	1 TAILLAMP RH	SERVICEABLE	552.5	55
	1 TAILLAMP PANEL RH	TO REPAIR SEE	986.7	70
	1 TAILLAMP LH	SERVICEABLE	552.5	55
	1 TAILLAMP PANEL LH	TO REPAIR SEE	986.	70

Report Ref No. CS/TP18003808/Krbn2



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 3

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
1000		BENT	1,471.77	1,471.77
	OUTER PANEL REAR (END PANEL) TRIM	SERVICEABLE	404.56	2-
0.00	EXHAUST DEAD	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	7,489.05	1.5
1		TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	230.49	-
	22 22 22 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 2		-2,275.09	-667.25
	LESS 10% DISCOUNT		20,475.80	6,005.22
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS		700.00	700.00
1	SET PARKING AID (SN)	SHORTED	700.00	
1	SET REAR BUMPER CLIP (SN)	NECESSARY	66.00	1
1	SET BUMPER BRACKET CTR CLIP (SN)	NECESSARY	33.00	1000000
1	SET BUMPER BRACKET SIDE CLIP RH RR (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	10.00	
1	SET BUMPER RETAINER RH CLIP RR (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	0.000	
	SET BUMPER BRACKET SIDE CLIP LH RR (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	10.0	
	SET BUMPER RETAINER CLIP LH RR (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	20.0	
	SET BUMPER LOWER REAR RIVET (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	22.0	3 mar. 22
	1 SET BUMPER LOWER REAR CLIP (SN)	NECESSARY	66.0	
19	1 EXHAUST MOUNTING REAR (SN)	SERVICEABLE	24.2	0.0
- 3	1 SET BOOT FINISHER CLIP (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	30.0	
	1 BOOT STICKER "TRANS-CAB" (SN)	NECESSARY	30.0	
	1 BOOT STICKER "6555-3333" (SN)	NECESSARY		
	1 BOOT INNER TRIM CLIP (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	1,094.0	
	LABOUR			
	PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINTING OF THE AFFECTED		3,500.0	660.00
	PORTION. PANEL BEATING, KNOCKING AND STRAIGHTENING THE NECESSARY PORTION, REMOVE AND RENEWAL OF PARTS, ADJUST AND REALIGN THE SAME. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF BUMPER BEAM REAR, BUMPER BEAM BRACKET LH REAR, BUMPER BEAM BRACKET RH REAR, BOOT LOCK, BOOT LOCK CATCH, TAILLAMP PANE RH, TAILLAMP PANEL LH, EXHAUST REAR AND EXHAUST		3,200.0	600.0
	CAP REAR.		170.	00 60.0
	TO RUST-PROOFING OF THE AFFECTED AREAS.		170	00 60.0
	TO REINSTALL REAR BUMPER PARKING SENSOR. TO TRANSFER OF BOOTLID FITTINGS, ATTACHMENTS AND PERFORM WATER SEEPAGE TEST.		170	

Report Ref No. CS/TP18003808/Krbn2



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:3 of 3

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
<u>u.,</u>	TO REPAIR AND REALIGN REAR EXHAUST PIPE.	NOT NECESSARY	170.00	15
	TO DOOR REAR EXHAUST BOX.RENEW THE SAME, TO	NOT NECESSARY	170.00	-
	REPAIR AND REALIGN CENTRE EXHAUST PIPE.		170.00	60.00
	TO TRANSFER OF REAR END PANEL FITTINGS,ATTACHMENT AND PERFORM WATER SEEPAGE TEST. }		170.00	
	TO TRANSFER OF REAR LUGGAGE FLOOR PANEL FITTINGS, ATTACHMENT AND PERFORM WATER SEEPAGE TEST. }			
	TO SUPPLY AND RE-DO REAR LUGGAGE FLOOR PANEL INSULATION PADDING.	A CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR	380.00	
	TO TRANSFER OF REAR FENDER FITTINGS, ATTACHMENT AND PERFORM WATER SEEPAGE TEST.	NOT NECESSARY		
	TO TRANSFER OF REAR WINDSCREEN FITTINGS AND CONDUCT WATER SEEPAGE TEST.	NOT NECESSARY	170.00	
	TO CHECK STEERING GEOMETRY AND COMPUTER WHEEL ALIGNMENT.	NOT NECESSARY	220.00	
	WHEEL ALIGNMENT.		9,040.0	0 1,500.00
-	GRAND TOTAL		30,609.8	2 8,430.22
	Mark and district the services of			8,430.22
Toly !	RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS		All property of the	0,400.2

Report Ref No. CS/TP18003808/Krbn2

KONG SENG CHEONG

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.